

Fourth Class Consent for Release of Examination Results

I, ______hereby authorize ______ (Provincial Jurisdiction) to release the results of all my Power Engineering 4A & 4B examinations written in the Academic School year of _____, to the interprovincial Power Engineering Curriculum Committee (IPECC) Awards Panel.

After receiving this information, I allow the Awards Panel to use this information solely in the following way; calculate the Awards Score using both my school as well as SOPEEC Marks and confirm the SOPEEC Marks with the Canadian SOPEEC member that administered and calculated the SOPEEC Marks. The Awards Panel will then use my Awards Score to determine the winners of the PanGlobal Outstanding Achievement Awards for this year. The Awards Panel shall keep all information private and not knowingly release any of the results before announcing the winners and only then are permitted to release my Award Score if I am selected as an award recipient.

Candidate Signature:	

Date (Day/Month/Year): _____

The personal information provided on this form is collected while respecting the Freedom of Information regulations of the Province or Territory within which it is collected. This form is not intended to replace any specific form required by any jurisdiction but as an alternative if one is not available to meet this specific need. The purpose of this form is to provide me with a way to allow the release of the above information while respecting my rights to privacy of that information in ways beyond the terms of this form. My personal information is protected by my jurisdiction's Freedom of Information regulations.